
Date/Time

 

Event

 

Location

 

Organised By / Remarks

 
29 Jan 1530-1600 (Mon)

 

Association Brief to the Regt

 

41 Club

 

RV / SB 1430hrs at front gate

 
07 Feb 1500 (Wed)

 

Management Committee Mtg

 

Legacy House

 

President/ Secretary

 
27 Feb (Tue)

 

Regimental Birthday (27 Feb)

 

TBA

 

RSM

 
07 Apr (Sun)	
0800-1600	

 

Regimental Birthday 

Motorbike Ride

 

Mt Mee RV Maccas Albany 

Creek for Coffee & refuel

 

President

 

 
10 Apr 1500 (Wed)

 
 

Management Committee Mtg

 
 
Legacy House

 
 

President/ Secretary

 

 
20 Apr (Sat)

 
 

Corps Dinner

 (Arrival Drinks Fri 19 Apr)

 

 
School of Armour 

(Accom/Travel at own expense)
 

Via Secretary to Tim Finn

 

 
25 April (Thu)

 
 

ANZAC DAY

 • Dawn Service

 • March

 • Post march beers

 

 
 
2/14 LHR QMI Lines Enoggera 

Brisbane City

 TBC

 

 
 

President/ RSM

 

 
15 May 1500 (Wed)

 
 

Management Committee Mtg

 
 
Legacy House

 
 

President/ Secretary

 
24 May 1500 (Fri)

 

AGM

 

Kedron-Wavell Services Club

 

President/ Secretary

 
15-16 Jun (Sat/Sun)

 

Association Tall Tales Camp

 

Baden Powel Park

 

Committee

 
14 Jul 1200 (Sun)

 

Black Hat Catch Up

 

Beenleigh RSL 

Mt Warren Park

VPMC

 

 
21 Aug 1500hrs (Wed)

 
 

Management Committee Mtg

 
 
Legacy House

 
 

President/ Secretary

 

 
24 Aug 1700hrs (Fri)

 
 

Motor Bike Ride

 
 
TBC

 
 

President

 

 
22 Sep (Sun)

 
 

4X4 Trip

 
 
TBC (Bring food & recovery gear)

 
President

 

 
09 Oct 1500 (Wed)

 
 

Management Committee Mtg

 
 
Legacy House

 
 

President/ Secretary

 
31 Oct (Thu)

 

Beersheba Day Celebration

 

TBC

 

Committee

 
09 Nov (Sat)

 

Black Hat BBQ & Drinks

 

41 Club

 

Committee

 

 
04 Dec 1500 (Wed)

 
 

Management Committee Mtg 
and Xmas Drinks

 

 
Legacy House 
Drinks loc tba

 

 
President/ Secretary

 

 
12 Dec (TBC)

 
 

Regt end of year Parade

 
 
TBC

 
 

Unit/SB

 




